

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-0	916	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	City Resolution				Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/1	0/2020			In control:	*Rules & Legislation Committee	
On agenda:					Final action:	12/15/2020	
Title:	Subject:Governor Newsom's Appointment To Alameda County Superior Court JudgeFrom:Office Of The City AttorneyRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Congratulating David Alejandro Pereda On His Appointment AsAlameda County Superior Court Judge And Commending Him And Expressing Profound GratitudeFor His Stellar Service To The City Of Oakland As Deputy City Attorney, Supervising Deputy CityAttorney And Special Counsel Supervising The General And Complex Litigation Division Of TheOakland City Attorney's Office						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. View Report, 2. 88447 CMS						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
12/15/2020	1	Oakland	Concurrent Redevelop or Agency/(ment	0	opted	Pass

Subject: Governor Newsom's Appointment To Alameda County Superior Court Judge

From: Office Of The City Attorney

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Congratulating David Alejandro Pereda On His Appointment As Alameda County Superior Court Judge And Commending Him And Expressing Profound Gratitude For His Stellar Service To The City Of Oakland As Deputy City Attorney, Supervising Deputy City Attorney And Special Counsel Supervising The General And Complex Litigation Division Of The Oakland City Attorney's Office